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RESOURCE SOLUTIONS GROUP
711 MAIN STREET

HALF MOON BAY CA 94019
(650) 726-2875
atencate(@rsgrp.com

Lauren Casentini

RESOURCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, INC.
711 MAIN STREET

HALF MOON BAY CA 94019

(650) 726-5113

Icasentini@rsgrp.com

Rita Norton

RITA NORTON AND ASSOCIATES, LLC
18700 BLYTHSWOOD DRIVE,

LOS GATOS CA 95030

(408) 354-5220
rita@ritanortonconsulting.com
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Robert Mowris, P.E.

ROBERT MOWRIS & ASSOCIATES
PO BOX 2141

OLYMPIC VALLEY CA 96145

(530) 583-1570
rmowris@earthlink.net

Jennifer Castleberry

RUNYON SALTZMAN & EINHORN
ONE CAPITOL MALL, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 446-9900
jeastleberry(@rs-e.com

Jill Rugani

RUNYON SALTZMAN & EINHORN, INC.
ONE CAPITOL MALL, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
jrugani@rs-e.com

Molly Harcos

RUNYON, SALTZMAN & EINHORN, INC.
1 CAPITOL MALL, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 446-9900

mharcos@rs-e.com

Vikki Wood

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
6301 S STREET, MS A204

SACRAMENTO CA 95817-1899

(916) 732-6278

vwood@smud.org

Billy Blattner

Manager Regulatory Relations

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY

601 VAN NESS AVENUE, SUITE 2060

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 202-9986

wblattner@semprautilities.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric and So. California Gas Company

Pedro Villegas

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC/ SO. CAL. GAS
601 VAN NESS AVE 2060

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 202-9986

pvillegas@semprautilities.com

Joy C. Yamagata

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC/SOCALGAS

8330 CENTURY PARK COURT
SAN DIEGO CA 91910

(858) 654-1755
jyamagata@semprautilities.com

Central Files

SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP31E
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1240
centralfiles@semprautilities.com

Michael Baker

Vice President

SBW CONSULTING, INC.

2820 NORTHUP WAY, SUITE 230
BELLEVUE WA 98004

(425) 827-0330
mbaker@sbwconsulting.com

Lad Lorenz

V.P. Regulatory Affairs

SEMPRA UTILITIES

601 VAN NESS AVENUE, SUITE 2060
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 202-9986
llorenz@semprautilities.com

Trish Rickard

SEMPRA UTILITIES

601 VAN NESS AVENUE, SUITE 2060
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 202-9986
Trickard@semprautilities.com

Elena Mello

SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY
6100 NEIL ROAD

RENO NV 89520

(775) 834-5696

emello@sppc.com

Sam Sirkin

6908 SW 37TH AVENUE
PORTLAND OR 97219
(503) 804-1851
samsirkin@cs.com
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Don Arambula

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
2131 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-8179
don.arambula@sce.com

Laura I. Genao

MIKE MONTOYA

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
PO BOX 800

2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6842
Laura.Genao@sce.com

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
LAW DEPARTMENT, ROOM 370

2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6838

Case.Admin@sce.com

For: SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

Jennifer Shigekawa

Attorney At Law

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6819

Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com

For: SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

Tory S. Weber

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2131 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-8186

tory.weber@sce.com

Karen W. Wong

Energy Programs Advisor

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. 5TH STREET, GT28A4

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 244-5812

kwong@semprautilities.com

R0604010 LIST

Bobbi J. Sterrett

Snr. Specialist/State Regulatory Affairs
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD
LAS VEGAS NV 89150-0002

(702) 364-3309
bobbi.sterrett@swgas.com

Tom Hamilton

SR. MANAGER, ICF INTERNATIONAL
14724 VENTURA BLVD., STE. 1001
SHERMAN OAKS CA 91403

(818) 325-3128

thamilton@jicfi.com

James R. Staples

STAPLES MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
N28W23050 ROUNDY DRIVE

PEWAUKEE WI 53072

(262) 650-9900

staples@staplesmarketing.com

For: STAPLES MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS

Marianne King

STAPLES MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
N28W23050 ROUNDY DRIVE

PEWAUKEE WI 53072

(262) 650-9900

mking@staplesmarketing.com

For: STAPLES MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS

Nikhil Gandhi

STRATEGIC ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
17 WILLIS HOLDEN DRIVE

ACTON MA 01720

(978) 264-0511

gandhi.nikhil@verizon.net

Patricia Thompson

SUMMIT BLUE CONSULTING
2920 CAMINO DIABLO, SUITE 210
WALNUT CREEK CA 94597

(925) 935-0270
pthompson@summitblue.com

Melissa Mcguire

SUMMIT BLUE CONSULTING LLC
1722 14TH STREET, SUITE 230
BOULDER CO 80302

(720) 564-1130
mmcguire@summitblue.com

-20-



L R SERVICE LIST L S
Last Updated on 24-MAR-2008 by: AJH

R0604010 LIST
Nick Hall Craig Tyler
TECMARKET WORKS TYLER & ASSOCIATES
165 WEST NETHERWOOD ROAD, 2/F, SUITE A 2760 SHASTA ROAD
OREGON WI 53575 BERKELEY CA 94708

(608) 835-8855
nphall@tecmarket.net

Dan Geis

THE DOLPHIN GROUP

925 L STREET, SUITE 800
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 441-4383
dgeis@dolphingroup.org

For: Inland Empries Utilities Agency

Jesse W. Raskin

Legal Associate

THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE

1918 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, 2ND FLOOR
BERKELEY CA 94704

(510) 926-4009

jesser@greenlining.org

For: THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE

Robert Gnaizda

THAILIA GONZALEZ, STEPHANIE CHEN
THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE

1918 UNIVERSITY AVE., 2/F

BERKELEY CA 94704

(510) 926-4006

robertg@greenlining.org

For: THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE

Grey Staples

THE MENDOTA GROUP, LLC
1830 FARO LANE

SAINT PAUL MN 55118

(651) 204-0458
gstaples@mendotagroup.net

Timothya. Blair

THE METROPOLITAN WATER DISTRICT
700 N. ALAMEDA STREET

LOS ANGELES CA 90012

(213) 217-6613

tblair@mwdh2o0.com

William P. Mcdonnell

THE METROPOLITAN WATER DISTRICT
700 N. ALAMEDA STREET

LOS ANGELES CA 90012
bmcedonnell@mwdh2o0.com

(510) 841-8038
craigtyler@comcast.net

Benjamin Finkelor

Program Manager

UC DAVIS ENEGY EFFICIENCY CENTER
1 SHIELDS AVENUE

DAVIS CA 95616

(530) 752-7659

bmfinkelor@ucdavis.edu

Mariann Long

Assistant General Manager
UTILITIES JOINT SERVICES

201 S. ANAHEIM BLVD., NO. 101
ANAHEIM CA 92805

(714) 765-4251
mlong@anaheim.net

Michael Shames

Director

UTILITY CONSUMERS' ACTION NETWORK (UCAN)
3100 FIFTH AVE., STE. B

SAN DIEGO CA 92111

(619) 696-6966

mshames@ucan.org

For: Utility Consumers' Action Network (UCAN)

Cheryl Collart

VENTURA COUNTY REGIONAL ENERGY ALLIANCE
1000 SOUTH HILL ROAD, STE. 230

VENTURA CA 93003

(805) 289-3335

cheryl.collart@ventura.org

Marshall B. Hunt

Programs Director

WESTERN COOLING EFFICIENCY CENTER

UC DAVIS

1554 DREW AVENUE, UC DAVIS

DAVIS CA 95616-4632

(530) 747-3976

mbhunt@ucdavis.edu

For: WESTERN COOLING EFFICIENCY CENTER

Kevin Fox

WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI
ONE MARKET STREET, SPEAR TOWER, 3300
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 947-2042

kfox@wsgr.com
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